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Type Total Total Net Figure ALR Area
Year Gov't Land Owner Gov't Land Owner Inclusions Exclusions Gain/Loss at Year End
1974 0 0 240 379 0 619 -619 4,715,897
1975 26 2,535 1,832 1,366 2,561 3,198 -637 4,715,259
1976 479 38 1,377 981 517 2,358 -1,841 4,713,418
1977 4,207 93 16,271 2,653 4,300 18,925 -14,625 4,698,793
1978 18,950 191 8,544 1,992 19,141 10,537 8,604 4,707,398
1979 2,936 315 7,258 2,495 3,252 9,753 -6,502 4,700,896
1980 125 117 4,363 1,768 242 6,132 -5,889 4,695,007
1981 1,008 267 12,976 3,491 1,275 16,467 -15,192 4,679,815
1982 3,555 79 3,834 2,378 3,634 6,212 -2,578 4,677,237
1983 148 6,085 2,933 1,311 6,233 4,244 1,989 4,679,226
1984 425 7,120 2,387 2,660 7,545 5,047 2,498 4,681,724
1985 2,875 16,566 8,225 1,003 19,440 9,227 10,213 4,691,937
1986 1,648 159 3,158 1,505 1,807 4,663 -2,856 4,689,081
1987 1,400 3,751 2,160 709 5,152 2,868 2,283 4,691,364
1988 0 6,714 712 526 6,714 1,238 5,476 4,696,840
1989 0 947 274 906 947 1,180 -233 4,696,607
1990 806 9,996 1,062 1,133 10,802 2,195 8,607 4,705,214
1991 768 0 1,432 643 768 2,075 -1,306 4,703,908
1992 0 3 42 1,039 3 1,081 -1,078 4,702,830
1993 37 5,806 14 809 5,843 823 5,020 4,707,850
1994 86 2,791 1,015 628 2,877 1,642 1,235 4,709,085
1995 0 1,095 373 798 1,095 1,171 -75 4,709,010
1996 23 1,845 1,168 406 1,868 1,574 294 4,709,304
1997 24 846 4,534 718 869 5,252 -4,383 4,704,922
1998 97 581 2,298 649 678 2,947 -2,269 4,702,652
1999 974 987 1,324 541 1,961 1,864 97 4,702,749
2000 21,801 1,418 5,150 647 23,219 5,797 17,422 4,720,172
2001 0 973 73 480 973 553 420 4,720,592
2002 0 41,792 42 1,474 41,792 1,516 40,276 4,760,867
2003 0 428 11 735 428 746 -318 4,760,549
2004 0 1,559 228 1,269 1,559 1,497 62 4,760,611
2005 0 1,670 873 1,334 1,670 2,207 -537 4,760,074
2006 0 977 3 546 977 548 429 4,760,503
2007 0 1,268 397 1,045 1,268 1,442 -174 4,760,329
2008 0 833 58 1,403 833 1,461 -628 4,759,702

1st Q 2009 0 1,022 0 21 1,022 21 1,001 4,760,703
Total 62,397 120,866 96,639 42,437 183,263 139,076 44,187 4,760,703

Notes:
•All figures are cumulative and rounded off.
•Since figures are rounded off, totals may not be exact

Table 1: Area Included and Excluded from the ALR by Year, in hectares

INCLUSIONS EXCLUSIONS

ALR Area at Designation: 4,716,516 hectares
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